DISPOSABLES
EDI.13
janach.it
Quality
R eliability
2
JDS2031/5
5 PER BOX STERILE

Щипці для капсулорексису, розрізи 1,8 мм,
 одноразові, стерильні, 5 шт. У коробці
Capsulorrhexis forceps, round handle
7
JDS3266.18/10
HOSKIN Щипці для рогівки, тип хоскін (hoskin), з
нержавіючої сталі, одноразові, 10 шт. У
коробці
Corneal forceps, straight, 0.30 mm
pierce tips
JDS3234.1/10 Зубчаті щипці колібрі (colibri), зубці 0,12
мм, з нержавіючої сталі, одноразові, 10
шт. У коробці
Colibri corneal forceps, 1x2 oblique,
0.12 mm teeth, with tying platform
JD3291/10 Щипці бонн (bonn), зубці 0,20 мм, 10 шт.
У коробці, одноразові, стерильні
Bonn corneal forceps, 1x2 straight 0.20 mm
teeth, with tying platform
JDS3151/10 Щипці для рогівки бонн (bonn), прямі,

10 PER BOX STERILE
PHACO CHOPPER
10 PER BOX STERILE
JDS2193A/10 Маніпулятор лестер (lester), з
нержавіючої сталі, одноразовий, 10 шт.
У коробці
IOL manipulator, push-pull, angled, curved,
12 mm angle to tip
JDS2407.4/10
Шпатель двокінцевий для райдужної
оболонки, одноразовий, стерильний, 10
шт. У коробці
Double ended Iris spatula, curved and flat.
Width of the tips: one side 1.2 mm, one side
1.0 mm
JD2180.24A/10 Фако-різак, тип нагахара (nagahara), 10
шт. У коробці, одноразовий, стерильний
Nagahara Phaco chopper blunt tip, 60°
cutting edge, 10 mm angle to tip
JDS2180.24A/10 Різак, тип нагахара (nagahara), з
нержавіючої сталі, одноразовий, 10 шт.
У коробці
Phaco chopper, angled, 1.2 mm angle to tip,
blunt tip, 60° cutting edge
JD2180.8A/10 Фако-різак, тип пеззола (pezzola), 10 шт.
У коробці, одноразовий, стерильний
Phaco chopper blunt cutting tip by Pezzola
JDS2180.8A/10 Різак, тип пеззола (pezzola), з нержавіючої
сталі, одноразовий, 10 шт. У коробці
Phaco chopper, 10 mm angle to tip
wedge-shaped rounded tip, 70° cutting edge,
L=90 mm, suggested for quick-chop
JD2192.9A/10 Маніпулятор і розділювач для ядер, 10
шт. У коробці, одноразовий, стерильний
Nucleus splitter-manipulator, delicate,
10 mm angle to tip
JDS2192.24A/10 Шпатель по гімбелю (gimbel), з

мм, одноразовий, стерильний
JD800TZ Перфоратор тзамаліс (tzamalis) для ендотеліальної
кератопластики десцеметової оболонки, 0,100 мм фіксована глибина 8,00
мм, одноразовий, стерильний
JD850TZ  Перфоратор тзамаліс (tzamalis) для ендотеліальної
кератопластики десцеметової оболонки, 0,100 мм фіксована глибина 8,50
мм, одноразовий, стерильний
JD900TZ Перфоратор тзамаліс (tzamalis) для ендотеліальної
кератопластики десцеметової оболонки, 0,100 мм фіксована глибина 9,00
мм, одноразовий, стерильний
15
PUNCH A SUZIONE MONOUSO PER DONATORE-TAGLIO A TOTALE SPESSORE
DISPOSABLE CUTTING THROUGH VACUUM DONOR PUNCH
PUNCH SENZA SUZIONE MONOUSO PER DONATORE-TAGLIO A TOTALE SPESSORE
DISPOSABLE CUTTING THROUGH DONOR PUNCH NO VACUUM
JD2890.600     Перфоратор для донора, ø 6.00
мм, з аспірацією, одноразовий, стерильний
punch with blade, Ø 6.00 mm
JD2890.625    Ø 6.25 mm
punch with blade, Ø 6.25 mm
JD2890.650    Ø 6.50 mm
punch with blade, Ø 6.50 mm
JD2890.675    Ø 6.75 mm
punch with blade, Ø 6.75 mm
JD2890.700    Ø 7.00 mm
punch with blade, Ø 7.00 mm
JD2890.725    Ø 7.25 mm
punch with blade, Ø 7.25 mm
JD2890.750    Ø 7.50 mm
punch with blade, Ø 7.50 mm
JD2890.775    Ø 7.75 mm
punch with blade, Ø 7.75 mm
JD2899.600    Перфоратор для донора,
Ø 6.00 мм, одноразовий,
стерильний
punch with blade, Ø 6.00 mm
JD2899.625    Ø 6.25 mm
punch with blade, Ø 6.25 mm
JD2899.650 Ø 6.50 mm
punch with blade, Ø 6.50 mm
JD2899.675 Ø 6.75 mm
punch with blade, Ø 6.75 mm
JD2899.700 Ø 7.00 mm
punch with blade, Ø 7.00 mm
JD2899.725  Ø 7.25 mm
punch with blade, Ø 7.25 mm
JD2899.750    Ø 7.50 mm
punch with blade, Ø 7.50 mm
JD2899.775    Ø 7.75 mm
punch with blade, Ø 7.75 mm
JD2899.800 Ø 8.00 mm
punch with blade, Ø 8.00 mm
JD2899.825    Ø 8.25 mm
punch with blade, Ø 8.25 mm
JD2899.850  Ø 8.50 mm
punch with blade, Ø 8.50 mm
JD2899.875    Ø 8.75 mm
punch with blade, Ø 8.75 mm
JD2899.900 Ø 9.00 mm
punch with blade, Ø 9.00 mm
JD2899.925  Ø 9.25 mm
punch with blade, Ø 9.25 mm
JD2899.950 Ø 9.50 mm
punch with blade, Ø 9.50 mm
Nuovo sistema di aspirazione potenziato grazie a nuova geometria creata sulla base di suzione.
Il nuovo disegno del punzone permette un facile e preciso taglio sotto il controllo visivo del chirurgo.
The new enhanced suction system and an innovative design of the blade allows the surgeons to perform
a precise cut of the lenticle under constant visual control by the surgeons.
JD2890.800    Ø 8.00 mm
punch with blade, Ø 8.00 mm
JD2890.825    Ø 8.25 mm
punch with blade, Ø 8.25 mm
JD2890.850    Ø 8.50 mm
punch with blade, Ø 8.50 mm
JD2890.875    Ø 8.75 mm
punch with blade, Ø 8.75 mm
JD2890.900    Ø 9.00 mm
punch with blade, Ø 9.00 mm
JD2890.925    Ø 9.25 mm
punch with blade, Ø 9.25 mm
JD2890.950    Ø 9.50 mm
punch with blade, Ø 9.50 mm
JD2890.100    Ø 10.00 mm
punch with blade, Ø 10.00 mm
16
1  ACCERTARSI CHE L’IMBUTO SIA ASSEMBLATO AL CARTRIDGE
    MAKE SURE THE FUNNEL IS WELL ASSEMBLED TO THE CARTRIDGE

36°
30°
48°
33°
25°
FLAT LENS
MAGNIFYING LENS
WIDE FIELD
PRISMA 30°
BICONCAVE
LE
N
SE
S
24
JD3834.25 Щипці з крайовим затисненням 25g, 5
шт. У коробці, стерильні, одноразові
25G ILM, internal limiting memebrane
removal forceps
JD3839.25 Ретинальні зубчаті щипці 25g,
5 шт. У коробці, одноразові, стерильні
25G retinal serrated forceps
JD3842.25 Ретинальні ножиці 25g, прямі, одноразові,
стерильні, 5 шт. У коробці
25G vitreous scissors, straight jaws
PINZE VITREORETINA VR/RETINAL FORCEPS_SCISSORS
5 PER BOX STERILE
23G
25G
27G
JD3834.23 Щипці з крайовим затисненням 23g, 5
шт. У коробці, стерильні, одноразові
23G ILM, internal limiting memebrane
removal forceps
JD3839.23 Ретинальні зубчаті щипці 23g,
5 шт. У коробці, одноразові, стерильні
23G retinal serrated forceps
JD3842.23 Ретинальні ножиці 23g, прямі, одноразові,
стерильні, 5 шт. У коробці
23G vitreous scissors, straight jaws
JD3834.27 Щипці з крайовим затисненням 27g, 5
шт. У коробці, стерильні, одноразові
27G ILM, internal limiting memebrane
removal forceps
JD3839.27
Зубчаті щипці 27g, 5 шт.
 У коробці, одноразові, стерильні
27G retinal serrated forceps
RINGS
10 PER BOX STERILE
JD4801.1/10 Силіконове кільце, 10 шт у коробці,
одноразове, стерильне
Silicone ring, disposable
25
JD2112/10 Шпатель для видалення епітелію, 10 шт.
У коробці, стерильний, одноразовий
Hockey spatula for epithelium removal,
suggested for PRK DSEK/DSAEK, Slam and
Pterygium